SAVANNAH

savannahga.gov 1 1

Funding Verification Form

EVENT #: 5491 TITLE: Gate & Tapping Valve Contract Renewal

ToTAL FUNDING AMOUNT:

AMOUNT
$124,523.55

FUNDING SOURCE:

BUDGET YEAR FuND DEPARTMENT ACCOUNT ACTIVITY
2019 521-WATER & SEWER FUND | 2503-WATER DISTRIBUTION | 51340-CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY N/A
NOTES

Fiscal Impact Statement: The funding source 521.2503.51340 supports this expenditure.




